
Name (Last, first) Organization Email
Moody, Destiny A Mother's Love Special Needs Daycare imdestined1@gmail.com
Haynes, Mark Children's Hunger Alliance mhaynes@childrenshungeralliance.org
Frakes, Matthew Children's Hunger Alliance mfrakes@childrenshungeralliance.org
Bernard, Carolyn Columbus City Schools cbernard5541@columbus.k12.oh.us
Graffagnino, Cheryl Columbus Public Health - Local Food Access Plan clgraffafnino@columbus.gov
Pruett Bishop, Julie Columbus Recreation & Parks Food Office jdpruett@columbus.gov
Tyree, Jovanna Columbus Urban League Moler Head Start jtyree@cul.org
Grimes, Joyce Columbus Urban League Southside & Watkins Head Start jgrimes@cul.org
Wolfe, Sue Community Development for All People swolfe@4allpeople.net
Henneman, Greg Community Development for All People - HEAL ghenneman@4allpeople.net
Seckler, Barb CPH - Active Living bjseckler@columbus.gov
Trmobetta, Autumn CPH - Chronic Disease Prevention altrombetta@columbus.gov
Stone, Katie CPH - Creating Healthy Communities klstone@columbus.gov
Segna, Ali CPH - Growing Healthy Kids Columbus amsegna@columbus.gov
Bills, Hannah CPH - Healthy Children Healthy Weights hbbills@columbus.gov
Dorsey, Alyssa CPH - Healthy Children, Healthy Weights aldorsey@columbus.gov
Turner, Jamie CPH - Healthy Children, Healthy Weights jbturner@columbus.gov
Hall, Debra CPH - My Baby and Me dlhall@columbus.gov
Holomuzki, Bob CPH - Strategic Nursing Team bobh@columbus.gov
Jones, Amber CPH - Tobacco Free Initiatives acjones@columbus.gov
Taylor, Carol Franklin County Family and Children First cbtaylor@fccs.us
Peters, Kristin Franklin County Public Health kristinpeters@franklincountyohio.gov
Sweet, Dawn Franklin County WIC drsweet@columbus.gov
Nohle, Christie Franklin Park Conservatory and Botanical Gardens cnohle@fpconservatory.org
Headings, Amy Mid Ohio Food Bank aheadings@midohiofoodbank.org
McCarthy, Kerry Mid Ohio Food Bank kmccarthy@midohiofoodbank.org
Callahan, Anne Mount Carmel annecallahan2@gmail.com
Whitman, Kate Mount Carmel Church Partnerships kwhitman@mchs.com
Gauthier, Kellee Ohio Chapter AAP/Cardinal Health kgauthier@ohioaap.org
Clutter, Carmen OSU - Moms2B carmen.clutter@osumc.edu
Smathers, Carol OSU Extension smathers.14@osu.edu
Lobb, Jenny OSU Extension Franklin County lobb.3@osu.edu
O'Quinn, Luke OSU Life Sports oquinn.6@osu.edu
Wilson, Ricardo Personal Fitness Navigators ricardo-wilson@sbcglobal.net
Cedeno, Stephanie YMCA scedeno@ymcacolumbus.org
Rizzonelli, Jessica YMCA Head Start jessica.rizzonelli@ymcacolumbus.org 
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